Customer ID : 3008523792

' Bharat Sa “(‘;‘;ﬁa\kz} | | AccountNo :8008823945  Invoice No: EDCIH0004929609

BSNL . i e ,FT,,“ Invoice Date : 04/01/2023 Billing Period
Oreeoiing s, Nigam Li Mifﬁg./ 01/12/2022 to 31/12/2022

Tariff Plan: FIBRE VALUES PLUS

Tax Invoice
ST AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE TELEPHONE NUMBER
MANOHARPUR AMOUNT PAYABLE DUE DATE
m:mg:ﬁﬁiﬂﬁ 06593299903
WEST SINGHBHUM JH GSTIN ? 91400 19/01/2023

833104

PAY NOW

Account Summary Deposit Amount: 0.00

PREVIOUS BALANCE PAYMENT RECEIVED ADJUSTMENTS CURRENT CHARGES TOTAL DUE AMOUNT PAYABLE
foreedt <far & YT TR AN o T T 37 e
Q] ) ) =) =)
I 0.00 3 0.00 I 0.00 I 913.63 I 913.63 I 914.00
Amount in Words: Rupees Nine Hundred and Fourteen only
Summary of Charges USAGE HISTORY (6MONTHS) B \Voice (Min)
Current Charges A g7 faamor Amount B Data (GB)
Recurring Charges RTER oD 54.77
One Time Charges U$ IR e 1849.00
Usage Charges SYEIT YHR 0.00
Miscellaneous Charges fafdy gur 0.00 5 vin ses
Discounts e -1000.00
Late Fee e g 0.00 4 Min 4ce
Total Taxable (Rs.) 54.77
3 Min -] 3GB

GST 9.86
Total Charges(Rs.) I ed 913.63 2 Min - 2B
Tax Details
Description Tax Rate Amount 1 Min | 1cB
CGST 9.00% 4.93
SGST 9.00% 4.93 0 Min 0GB
6 Paisa Cash Back Offer Amount 0.00

Dear Customer, We recommend you to pay the bill online using https://portal.bsnl.in/ or use My BSNL App on your mobile to avail our services 24X7.
My BSNL App is available on the Google Play Store. #Unite2FightCorona.

g A
Scan 'QR' Code to Accounts Officer (TR)
make
Online Portal
Payment

- e
- PAYMENT SLIP - Invoice No EDCJH0004929609
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD Mode of Payment Invoice Date 04/01/2023
||I||I| ||||I|| | |I| || " Ill Cash Cheaue/DD Credit/Debit Card Account No 8008823945
Phone No 06593299903
Cheque/DD No. Dated Bank Branch
Due Date 19/01/2023
Please Charge Rs. Signature Amount Payable %914.00
L EAECLT L TR TR UEETT
Please make crossed Cheque/DD/Pay Order for Amount Payable (Rounded Up) in favour of AO (Cash), BSNL, Jamshedpur. For Bank use only

This is a Computer generated Bill and does not require any Signature.
puterg a v =19 Page 1 of 4


http://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/QRService/initiaterequest.do?msg=staugustin_eid|8008823945|EDCJH0004929609|CDR|914|JH|NA|NA
https://www.bsnl.co.in/
https://www.bsnl.co.in/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/virtual_dataroom                                   
hp
Signature



& Bharat Sanchar [JESTRSh=

EEEIE% Nigam Limited -

Account No: 8008823945 | Invoice No: EDCJH0004929609 | Invoice date: 04/01/2023 ——— — e, MORE CONTENTTHANTV | NO CABLE/DTH REQUIRED
. V Charinls - ‘ M i, WATCH SHOWS BEFORE TELECAST

Live TV & Premium OTT Content at One Flace

WAYS TO PAY BILL

For online payment, log on to www.bsnl.co.in or
Scan any QR Code on the bill

Pay through My BSNL App.
Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL
services & making bill payments

Pay at any BSNL Customer Service

Center (CSC's) Pay at any Post Office on or before Due Date

Drop your Cheque / DD at BSNL bill

Pay at any BSNL Retailer Outlet collection center

Pay your bill in time and save on late fees charges of 2% of billed amount (Min. Rs.10/-)

CUSTOMER CARE

Dial Toll Free Number 1500 for (Landline/Broadband) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-345-1500 from all other Service Provider Numbers
Dial Toll Free Number 1503 for (Mobile) from BSNL Numbers and 1800-180-1503 from all other Service Provider Numbers

Dial 198 from BSNL numbers for Automatic Fault Booking

Log on to web selfcare portal www.selfcare.bsnl.co.in

Download My BSNL App to avail BSNL services & making bill payments

Reverse Charges Not Applicable

Dear Customer, Income Tax Department, Govt of India has granted certificate no. 197(1)/AABCB5576G/2022-23/1 Dt 22/06/2022 (can be downloaded
from https://bsnl.co.inf/opencms/bsnl/BSNL/about_us/pdf/Certificate_197AABC_2022.pdf) to BSNL relating to TDS at lower rates applicable from
22/06/2022 to 31/03/2023. TDS may be recovered at the lower rates mentioned in the certificate issued by Income Tax Department.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

e Get the last bill details on your mobile, SMS 'BILL<Space><STDCODE-TEL.NO><Space><BILLING ACCOUNT NO> on 53334 from
BSNL Mobile and for Non BSNL Mobile on 9478053334

e Logon to www.bsnl.co.in for information on the tariff plans and prices

e For change of billing address, please contact your nearest customer care or AO (TR) / Commercial Officer of your exchange area.

o If your mobile/landline is used for sending unsolicited commercial communication (UCC) through SMS or Voice, it leads to disconnection of your

telecom resources and blacklisting for two years
e For contact details of Nodal Officer / Appellate Authority, tariffs and other information, visit our website www.bsnl.co.in
e Disputes if any, should be brought to the notice of the Concerned AO(TR) within 60 Days

Supplier's Address: 0/0 GMTD,BSNL, Golmuri Telephone o
Campus, Near Post Office Golmuri, Jamshedpur, Jharkhand o GST Registration Number: 20AABCB5576G3ZX e PAN Number: AABCB5576G

-831003 ¢ HSN/SAC Code: 998412 o CIN: U74899DL2000G0OI107739

— - RN PREMIUM OTT ENTERTAINMENT
e ™| - B8 BUNDLED WITH BSNL FIBRE PLANS

OTT ENTERTAINMENT

SPORTS, MOVIES & ORIGINALS

TAAZA KH

-~ -.\. 3
Watch Blockbuster Entertainment exclusively on e+ holstar available with

Fibre Value OTT - 799 Per Month
U to. 100 Mbps' Speed till 1000 GB
Unlinied Dete Dovload | Uninited Galls to any Netvork | B X E———c OMbps’ high-speed internet

| L SN 300+ Live TV Channels & Premium OTT entertainment
Euﬁﬂ = e " |
e ; | | o
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https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://portal2.bsnl.in/myportal/tariffs.do?FTTH_BROADBAND_COMBO
https://cinemaplus.bsnl.in/liveyuppott/
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil
https://yupptv.la/BpdfBil

&% Bharat Sanchar
BSNL  Nigam Limited

Cromading
Account No: 8008823945 | Invoice No : EDCJH0004929609 | Bill Date 04/01/2023

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Phone Number/Service ID | staugustin_eid
Installation Address:
----- ,MANOHARPUR,MANOHARPUR,MANOHARPUR,JAMSHEDPUR,Jharkhand -833104

Plan : 704087/FIBRE VALUES PLUS/Up to 100 Mbps till 1500 GB, Up to 10 Mbps
beyond/Voice Unlimited

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

354.77

39.86

B Tax
[l Adjustments
[ Usage Charges

M Recurring Charges
One Time Charges
Miscellaneous Charges

Monthly Charges

Description & HSN / SAC Code Start Date End Date Amount(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber BB - Fixed Monthly Charge-998412 30/12/2022 31/12/2022 54.77
Total 54.77
One Time Charges

Description Date Amount(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber - BB Installation Charge-998412 30/12/2022 500.00
BB - Plan Deposit-998412 30/12/2022 849.00
Total 1,349.00
Discounts

Description Free Usage Used Amount(Rs.)
Bharat Fiber BB - 100% off on Installation Charge-998412 -500.00
Total -500.00

Phone Number/Service ID | 06593299903
Installation Address:
----- . MANOHARPUR, MANOHARPUR,MANOHARPUR,JAMSHEDPUR,Jharkhand -833104

Plan : 704087/FIBRE VALUES PLUS/Up to 100 Mbps till 1500 GB, Up to 10 Mbps

beyond/Voice Unlimited

One Time Charges

Description Date
Bharat Fiber - Voice Installation Charge - Urban -998412 30/12/2022
Total

~ BSNL

== REWARDS

Amount(Rs.)

500.00
500.00

TOP COUPONS

M vta | @Piz=tir )(fﬁ'ilfeyf amazon
& Flipkart £ maketrip ¥\
Domino's .

bals

Avall Super Star Pramium Plu
Plan in Rs. 999

Bharat Flbre

kgl e ko~ T s ol AN e

h, .
d “ il %000 G, Up to 51

wnsrlaoin s o s on (98] an e vson
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https://selfcare.bsnl.co.in/tungsten/UI/facelets/planChangeOffer.xhtml?offerType=superstarpremiumplus
https://selfcare.bsnl.co.in/tungsten/UI/facelets/planChangeOffer.xhtml?offerType=superstarpremiumplus
http://bit.ly/3FUx1rx
http://bit.ly/3FUx1rx

&% Bharat Sanchar

&Ei“% Nigam Limited

Account No: 8008823945 | Invoice No :EDCJH0004929609 | Bill Date :04/01/2023

DETAILS OF CURRENT CHARGES

Phone Number/Service ID | 06593299903
Installation Address:

----- ,MANOHARPUR,MANOHARPUR,MANOHARPUR,JAMSHEDPUR,Jharkhand -833104

Plan : 704087/FIBRE VALUES PLUS/Up to 100 Mbps till 1500 GB, Up to 10 Mbps
beyond/Voice Unlimited

Discounts

Description Free Usage Used Amount(Rs.)
100% Discount on Bharat Fiber - LL Installation Charge-998412 -500.00
Total

-500.00

ACTING PRINCIPAL
ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE

MANOHARP!R W SINGHRHLIM

CURRENT CHARGES ANALYSIS

354,77
39.86
M Recurring Charges B Tax
One Time Charges B Adjustments

Miscellaneous Charges [l Usage Charges

bals

Avail Super Star Premium Plus
Plan in Rs. 399

Rk o
\ Free; Unlimited local & STD calling

all day on any network within India |
{--'-'-:-x'— o

@

g
hofstar

y . L B ‘0l 160 GE, p to

e v on (98] and e vson i
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https://selfcare.bsnl.co.in/tungsten/UI/facelets/planChangeOffer.xhtml?offerType=superstarpremiumplus
https://selfcare.bsnl.co.in/tungsten/UI/facelets/planChangeOffer.xhtml?offerType=superstarpremiumplus
http://bit.ly/3FUx1rx
hp
Signature
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CASE MEMO

No 378

Mob : 09570186991

SISTREN
] AU WISIKONY
/

‘Bank Road,Manoharpur,W.Singhbhum

Nec Date.......iccoions

Name & Address of Buyer S’f %M/’ﬁ //%/@ ..........

Y DRI i - et ﬂwﬂ"’ﬂhﬂﬁ ...........................
Qty Desgription Rite | 2'rowe

LG TV ﬂfw Indest, v

./,/

WATCH

wy
Qs s

Adv
Bal
Total

S5

Clostommen ci’gnatuu

/// =
ACTING PRINCIPAL
ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE
MANOHARPHR, W SINGHBHLIN



hp
Signature


hp
Signature



06593-299903]

NAME St. Augustine’s College

---- Manoharpur, Manoharpur,
ADDRESS 833104
MOBILE 7781964714

TIP TELE NO

068593-299903

TIP USER-ID

staugustin_eid@ftth.bsnl.in

A/C STATUS

Active

OUTSTANDING

T 1002 /-

STATIC-IP

No Static Ip

PLANNAME

FIBRE VALUES PLUS

BANDWIDTH

Upto 150 Mbps Till 5000 Gb, Upto
10 Mbps Beyond

BITTU CABLE NETWORK

a8 MANOHARPUR

OLT PORT 3781/153 (NETLINK)
ONT MAC 1C:EF:03:37:DB:DB
PORT STATUS | Up

PON PORT EPONO/1:31

ONT DISTANCE

965 meters

ONT TX-POWER

1.917 dBm

ONT RX-POWER

“25.238 aBm

STATUS

i

Connected With Session Uptime
O0d 02:29:36 ‘

|| sSPEED

E 35340 Kbps

ACTING PRINCIPAL
ST. AUGUSTINE'S COLLEGE
MANOHARPHR. W SINGHRHLIN

B ee————

l
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Signature


hp
Signature



